
Troy Arnold Pd Bnk Dbl Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Avg w/Hcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg
2/13 x B 21 21 10.5 18.90 39.90 7 19

2/20 x 27 27 48 13.5 24.0 14.70 41.70 40.80 7 20

2/27 x 20 20 68 10.0 22.7 19.60 39.60 40.40 7 21
Brad Baptiste Pd Bnk Dbl Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Avg w/Hcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

2/13 x 19 19 9.5 20.30 39.30 8 19

2/20 x B 29 29 48 14.5 24.0 13.30 42.30 40.80 8 20

2/27 x 30 30 78 15.0 26.0 12.60 42.60 41.40 6 21
Mike Hansen Pd Bnk Dbl Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Avg w/Hcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

2/13 x 15 15 7.5 23.10 38.10 10 19

2/20 x 5 5 20 2.5 10.0 30.10 35.10 36.60 10 20

2/27 x 18 18 38 9.0 12.7 21.00 39.00 37.40 9 21
Davin Livo Pd Bnk Dbl Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Avg w/Hcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

2/13 x 40 40 20.0 5.60 45.60 2 20

2/20 x 35 35 75 17.5 37.5 9.10 44.10 44.85 2 21

2/27 x 37 37 112 18.5 37.3 7.70 44.70 44.80 1 22
Kurt Livo Pd Bnk Dbl Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Avg w/Hcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

2/13 x 31 31 15.5 11.90 42.90 3 20

2/20 x 34 34 65 17.0 32.5 9.80 43.80 43.35 4 21

2/27 x 25 25 90 12.5 30.0 16.10 41.10 42.60 4 22
Marshall Putzier Pd Bnk Dbl Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Avg w/Hcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

2/13 x 42 42 21.0 4.20 46.20 1 20

2/20 x 35 35 77 17.5 38.5 9.10 44.10 45.15 1 21

2/27 x 34 34 111 17.0 37.0 9.80 43.80 44.70 2 22
Shanye Swingle Pd Bnk Dbl Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Avg w/Hcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

2/13 x 27 27 13.5 14.70 41.70 6 20

2/20 x 22 22 49 11.0 24.5 18.20 40.20 40.95 6 20

2/27 x 15 15 64 7.5 21.3 23.10 38.10 40.00 8 21
Ann Willoughby Pd Bnk Dbl Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Avg w/Hcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

2/13 x 29 29 14.5 13.30 42.30 5 20

2/20 x B 26 26 55 13.0 27.5 15.40 41.40 41.85 5 21

2/27 x 31 31 86 15.5 28.7 11.90 42.90 42.20 5 22
Steve Yellstrom Pd Bnk Dbl Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Avg w/Hcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

2/13 x B 31 31 15.5 11.90 42.90 4 19

2/20 x 38 38 69 19.0 34.5 7.00 45.00 43.95 3 21

2/27 x 35 35 104 17.5 34.7 9.10 44.10 44.00 3 22

Highest Average
Davin Livo 44.80
Marshall Putzier 44.70



Squad 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total

22yd Davin Livo

22yd Marshall Putzier

22yd Steve Yellstrom

22yd Kurt Livo

22yd Ann Willoughby

Doubles Trap League

            Squads 1 & 2                                                  Trap 4                                                 Date: 2/28/2020

            Doubles                                                                                                         



Squad 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total

21yd Brad Baptiste

21yd Troy Arnold

21yd Shanye Swingle

21yd Mike Hansen

21yd

Doubles Trap League

            Squads 1 & 2                                                  Trap 4                                                 Date: 2/28/2020

            Doubles                                                                                                         


